AKER HORIZONS ASA

AKER HORIZONS ASA
ISIN: NO0010921232  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 11:30:14

Price
0.2054 EUR

Difference ©  -1.82%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NO0010921232
AKH

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

145 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

SHARE(TRG)

0.2094 EUR (14,900)
0.2136 EUR (14,600)
0.2086 EUR

0.2144 EUR

0.2054 EUR

0.2092 EUR

0.20961 EUR

670
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

CHCHCHCH

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010921232&ID_NOTATION=345307511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=493a0befc7049082c074d2321f56167c4b4182a28987559517922b7156ac6f0c&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b6bd0ee56fea35c4&time=1726603695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aa19c0c547e5477adbb57b120cdfca294c718a54cd17e50b40a48ec5756e4a1&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c141a432f98c9df6&time=1726603695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b367fef55b2a907efb5efdd306ca44ee0023080739626420508719d74f101207&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ac58ed3a838b20b8&time=1726603695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fecfbe85f01dcf6f18a4b1171d063c5fe0a09412901ae55c715fa2c9eb23eb1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=146d821508a762694&time=1726603695&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6650f56ac82df6fe5f3d95d8a7c4982131c819e7fd91ce060a251a9130354669&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=554a47034d1213898&time=1726603695&tool=RSC

AKER HORIZONS ASA

Details

2024/09/16 11:30:14

Price

0.2054 EUR

Difference ©  -1.82%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN NO0010921232
Symbol AKH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 145 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2094 EUR (14,900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2136 EUR (14,600)
Open 0.2086 EUR
High 0.2144 EUR
Low 0.2054 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2092 EUR
VWAP 0.20961 EUR
Volume (pcs) 670
Trading volume 140.44
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -35.23% -47.67% -93.15%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.19 -2.85
Beta - - -
Volatility 66.01 72.52 65.20
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.1967 EUR (1,240
0.2058 EUR (7,083
0.2390 EUR (5,655

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

0.3035 EUR (6,648)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.4164 EUR (2024/02/02
0.1837 EUR (2024/09/11
0.4390 EUR (2023/12/27
0.1837 EUR (2024/09/11

All listings for AKER HORIZONS ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 11:30 0.2054 EUR 0.00 3
16
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:30 0.205 EUR 0.00 11
16
Munich 2024/09/ 08:16 0.2002 EUR 0.00 1
16
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:08 0.205 EUR 0.00 1
16
First North 2024/09/ 18:00 2.45NOK  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345307511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322041816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321906096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337018959

AKER HORIZONS ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 15:55 0.22USD  0.00
30

2024/09/ 08:11 0.208 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 21:43 0.211 EUR 0.00
16

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337018959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450792205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450792205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328602575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970494

AKER HORIZONS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AKER HORIZONS

Contact Details
AKER HORIZONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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